POLICE DEPARTMENT

CAD DATA REPORT
2020-014785 LITTER
2020-014787 LITTER
2020-014989 ANIMAL
2020-015241 LITTER
2020-015399 ANIMAL
2020-015454 911
2020-015508 ANIMAL

Page 1 of 1

5/11/2020

5/11/2020

5/12/2020

5/14/2020

5/15/2020

5/16/2020

5/16/2020

5:04:15AM

6:02:52AM

6:12:34PM

5:36:05PM

10:30:51PM

9:16:21AM

7:12:01PM

INCIDENT LIST

WEEKLY BEAR REPORT
The Full Week (Sunday through Saturday)

East Valley: Glacier Valley Area
North Douglas: Outer Point Area
East Valley: Glacier Spur Area
Douglas: Crow Hill Area
Downtown: Capitol/Village Area
Downtown: Capitol/Village Area

Lemon Creek: Switzer Area

05/19/2020

7 Incidents

12:00:24



