

INCIDENT LIST

WEEKLY BEAR REPORT

The Full Week (Sunday through Saturday)

2020-014785	LITTER	5/11/2020 5:04:15AM	East Valley: Glacier Valley Area
2020-014787	LITTER	5/11/2020 6:02:52AM	North Douglas: Outer Point Area
2020-014989	ANIMAL	5/12/2020 6:12:34PM	East Valley: Glacier Spur Area
2020-015241	LITTER	5/14/2020 5:36:05PM	Douglas: Crow Hill Area
2020-015399	ANIMAL	5/15/2020 10:30:51PM	Downtown: Capitol/Village Area
2020-015454	911	5/16/2020 9:16:21AM	Downtown: Capitol/Village Area
2020-015508	ANIMAL	5/16/2020 7:12:01PM	Lemon Creek: Switzer Area

Page 1 of 1 05/19/2020 12:00:24